
 

 

 Graduate School Academic Calendar Addendum 

 
**MANY graduate courses have unique beginning and ending dates.  Check  

BraveWeb for the start and end dates of your particular course(s) 

 

Date Day Event 

May 27 Tuesday Summer I regularly scheduled (May 27-

June 30) classes begin 

May 29 Thursday Last day to add/drop class in Summer I 

June 30 Monday Summer I ends, Final exams 

July 7 Monday Summer II regularly scheduled (July 7-

August 7) classes begin 

July 9 Wednesday Last day to add/drop from Summer II 

August 7 Thursday Summer II ends 

 

Deadline for Withdrawals from Graduate Courses for Summer 2014 

Completed documents must be in the Graduate Office by 5 pm. 

Date Day Course 

June 24 Tuesday ALL regularly scheduled Summer I 

courses (May 27-June 30) 

August 1 Friday ALL regularly Scheduled Summer II 

courses (July 7-August 7) 

 
The classes listed below have unique dates and unique withdrawal deadlines 

June 5 Thursday  EDNL 5720 -001 

June 6 Friday EDNL 5800 -001 

June 9 Monday CNS 5025  -001 

June 9 Monday CNS 5025 -800 

July 7 Monday EDN 5660 -800 

July 11 Friday EDNS 5380 -800 

July 24 Thursday PAD 5340 -800 

July 29 Tuesday DSC 5050 -800 

July 29 Tuesday NUR 5030 -001 

July 29 Tuesday RDG 5220 -800 

July 29 Tuesday SWK 5300 -001 

July 29 Tuesday SWK 5300 -400 

July 29 Tuesday SWK 5400 -001 

 

Note: UNC Pembroke reserves the right to make any  

necessary changes in the academic calendar. 

 

 

 


